Summary of Chorus Scores

Chapter

Greater Phoenix
Phoenix (Saguaro)
Bay Area Metro
San Jose

Reno

Fresno

Palo Alto-Mountain View
Santa Rosa

North Valley
Sacramento
Central California
Paradise Valley
Tucson Metro
Stockton

San Francisco
Fremont-Hayward
St George

Mesa

San Mateo County
Nevada-Placer
Sun Cities
Placerville

White Mountains
Prescott

Sierra Vista
Sedona

Santa Cruz

Chorus

Pride of Phoenix
Phoenicians

Pot O'Gold Chorus
Garden City Chorus
Silver Dollar Chorus
Gold Note Chorus
Peninsulaires

Redwood Chordsmen
The Sound of the Foothills
Capitolaires

Golden Valley Chorus
Cactus Chordsmen
Tuscon Metro

Stockton Portsmen
Cable Car Chorus

New Dimension Chorus
Colro Country Chorus
East Valley Lamplighters
The Golden Chordsmen
Sierranaders

Desert Aires

Gold Rush Chorus
High Country Chorus
Presottones

Cochise Chordsmen
Harmony on the Rocks

Div
AZSNSU
AZSNSU
NCWH
NCWH
NCENN
NCENN
NCWH
NCWH
NCENN
NCENN
NCENN
AZSNSU
AZSNSU
NCENN
NCWH
NCWH
AZSNSU
AZSNSU
NCWH
NCENN
AZSNSU
NCENN
AZSNSU
AZSNSU
AZSNSU
AZSNSU

The Gold Standard Chorus NCWH

Score
81.0
78.5
77.7
76.6
70.8
70.6
65.9
64.3
63.5
632
62.5
60.9
59.0
554
55.0
54.6
53.0
52.8
52.1
514
51.3
499
475
474
46.5
40.5
359



